

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Work: R/W ROAD / NEAR GOLDEN					
DAS HOUSE D/o Anganwadi					
Kendra Ward No. 01					
Agency: Anishnu Construction					
Ag. mmbsy - NDB SBD - 23-24					
D.O. No. 21.9.23					
(01) Const ⁿ of Working Benchwork					
— all as per TIS and					
instr ⁿ of EIC					
Qty = 7 Nos UPMB Pg 1					
@ 4600.64 / 16 = 92015					
(02) AV — Ref pillars —					
Qty = 6 Nos UPMB Pg 1					
@ 2151.34 / 16 = 12908					
(03) clearing ground					
near road — do					
Qty = 1.01 heft UPMB					
Pg 01 @ 7287.86 / heft = 7345					
(04) Excavation of earthwork					
— manual means — do					
Qty = 67.22 m ³ UPMB Pg 3					
@ 103.05 / m ³ = 6981					
(05) Const ⁿ of embankment					
— on site — do					
Qty = 60 m ³ @ 62.09 / m ³ = 3725					
					2710 =

Limit 43.65

Continuation

C.O.I - 1,05,225 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
⑥ Const of subgrade and collar shoulder — do — Qty = 721.61 m ³ VTB pg 3 Rate = 788.39 VTB pg 3 400510 = Total = 1521.00 m ³ @ 263.57/m ³ = 400814					
⑦ Const of granular subbase — G1 — do — Qty = 106.17 m ³ VTB pg 5 Rate = 603.41/m ³ VTB pg 6 Total = 709.58 m ³ @ 3839.82 = 272465					
⑧ P/U/S Compacting — stone A16 — W34611 — do — Qty = 409.25 m ³ VTB pg 7 @ 60279/m ³ = 2466918 =					
⑨ P/U — Informative sign board — do — Qty = 2 Nos VTB pg 3 @ 11529.40/each = 23059					
⑩ Excavation of e/w — found ⁿ of structure — do — Qty = 59.74 m ³ VTB pg 2 Rate = 15.66 m ³ VTB pg 2 28899 = Total = 75.4 m ³ @ 383.28/m ³ = 28846					
⑪ P/U — PLO M15 — open found ⁿ — do — Qty = 9.18 m ³ VTB pg 2 Rate = 2.85 m ³ VTB pg 2 Total = 12.03 m ³ @ 7428.14/m ³ = 89361 =					

cont. 58,38631 =

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(12) P/L — R.C.C. Pipe					
M20 — do —					
Qty = 8266 m ³ verified					
@ 8496.81 m ³ = 70226					
(13) P/L — R.C.C. Pipe — 150mm					
dia — do —					
Qty = 15m verified					
@ 784.83/m = 112212					
(14) P/L — R.C.C. Pipe					
600mm dia — do —					
Qty = 7.5m verified					
@ 3145.96/m = 23592					
(15) P/L — R.C.C. Pipe					
300mm dia — do —					
Qty = 30m verified					
@ 1016.85/m = 30506					
67073.55 — Total Amount = 6708621					
+ 67074 — Add 1% labor cost = 67086					
+ 1207324 — Add 18% GST = 1207552					
7981753 — Add seigniorage = 124115					
+ 124615 — Gross total Amount = 8106368					
8106368 —					
As per					
4/11/24					
SE					
Calculation					
on 4/11/24					
AE					

Continuation